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BOULTON BLACK

SKU:0L69373BK

The Boulton wall light is available in matt black, chrome or antique brass to suit most
design styles. Boulton accommodates many shades with an E27 opening, including our
Maison, Retro or Yard; or simply use alone with a vintage light globe. The versatile Boulton
allows you to change the shade easily whenever you change your dUcor. (Shade diameter

400mm maximum).

Additional information

Shipping Weight

Shipping Carton Dimensions

Brand

Colour

Globe Qty

Globe Type

Max. Wattage

Globe Included

Recommended Globe

Voltage

Overall Height

Overall Width

Overall Depth

Fitting Height

Fitting Backplate

Fitting Projection

Primary Material

1.5 kg
29.0 x 15.0 x 14.0 cm

Oriel Lighting

BLACK

E27

42W

NO

A-LED-26104227

240V

14

1"

26

14

1

26

METAL
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Supplier Code OL69373BK
UPI 9324879207287
Electrician To Install This fitting should be installed by a licenced electrician
Warranty / Guarantee 12 Month Replacement Guarantee
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Unless stated, fittings do not include globes (bulbs). No representations are made as to the suitability of this product for your application. All fixed lights (other than DIY
lights) should be installed by a licensed electrical contractor. Due to continuing product development, some specifications may change over time. Refer to our detailed
Terms and Conditions, online at: www.oriel-lighting.com.au | Details and specifications are current at the time of printing, and with constant product development, subject to

change.
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