

product specification

www.oriel-lighting.com.au

BOULTON BLACK

SKU:OL69373BK

The Boulton wall light is available in matt black, chrome or antique brass to suit most design styles. Boulton accommodates many shades with an E27 opening, including our Maison, Retro or Yard; or simply use alone with a vintage light globe. The versatile Boulton allows you to change the shade easily whenever you change your dÚcor. (Shade diameter 400mm maximum).

Additional information



Shipping Weight	1.5 kg
Shipping Carton Dimensions	29.0 × 15.0 × 14.0 cm
Brand	Oriel Lighting
Colour	BLACK
Globe Qty	1
Globe Type	E27
Max. Wattage	42W
Globe Included	NO
Recommended Globe	A-LED-26104227
Voltage	240V
Overall Height	14
Overall Width	11
Overall Depth	26
Fitting Height	14
Fitting Backplate	11
Fitting Projection	26
Primary Material	METAL

Supplier Code	OL69373BK
UPI	9324879207287
Electrician To Install	This fitting should be installed by a licenced electrician
Warranty / Guarantee	12 Month Replacement Guarantee

Images



Unless stated, fittings do not include globes (bulbs). No representations are made as to the suitability of this product for your application. All fixed lights (other than DIY lights) should be installed by a licensed electrical contractor. Due to continuing product development, some specifications may change over time. Refer to our detailed Terms and Conditions, online at: www.oriel-lighting.com.au | Details and specifications are current at the time of printing, and with constant product development, subject to change.

(c) Oriel Lighting



quality lighting at affordable prices | specifications subject to change without notice - check the website for the latest information | www.oriel-lighting.com.au